
Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO ®

SABER M700-308TR

SABER® M700™

TACTICAL RIFLE SYSTEM

v20180730

Tactical Rifle System SABER-M700-308TR.com

SABER
®
 M700™-308TR Ballistics & accessories

Distance
YardsMeters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

External Ballistics
.308 Winchester 175gr Match 2600fps .547BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

0
1.25
3.75
7.00

10.50
14.50
19.25
24.25
30.00
36.75
44.25

2434
2274
2120
1970
1826
1688
1555
1428
1307
1197
1107

0
0.4
1.1
2.0
3.1
4.2
5.6
7.1
8.8

10.7
12.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

.308 Winchester
BTHP Open Tip Match
2600± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

175gr
0.547 (G1)
SABER M700-
308TR 20” BBL

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

Modular  by  Def in i t ion. . .  Per formance Engineered by Des ign

Made in USA

L o n g  R a n g e

Contact us for Complete Rifle Packages, Match-grade Ammunition, Armorer & Precision Rifle Marksmanship Training

Other Colors & Coatings Available
Kryptek® CamoMulticam® CamoOD GreenFlat Dark EarthArmor BlackSniper Grey

Coatings & Finishes

Accessories
 ▪ Premium Rifle Scopes
 ▪ SABER EO Scope Rings
 ▪ Monopod, 3-Position Adjustable
 ▪ Bipod
 ▪ Sling - Shooting / Carry
 ▪ Sound Suppressor
 ▪ Precision Rifle Cleaning Kit
 ▪ Protective Padded Nylon Field Bag
 ▪ Hard Transit Case - Custom 
  Foam Interior
 ▪ Ballistic Software & Hand-held 
  Computer

 ▪ Ballistic Calculator .308Win - Analog 
  (no batteries required)
 ▪ Magazines, Box 5 & 10rd Capacity
 ▪ SABER Field Multi-Tool
 ▪ Anti-Cant Device, Scope Mounted
 ▪ Angle Cosine Indicator (ACI)
 ▪ Spare Fasteners Package
 ▪ Armorer Repair Parts Kit
 ▪ Sniper’s Field Tool Kit
 ▪ Observation Spotting Scope / TACT 3 
  Compact Tripod Kit
 ▪ RSTA-II Tripod Shooting System

United Marine Security ▪ 117 Harrison Avenue ▪ Roseland ▪ New Jersey ▪ 07068 ▪ 201-308-6600
UnitedMarineSecurity.com ▪ info@UnitedMarineSecurity.com

M700 is a trademark and used with the authorization of RA Brands, L.L.C.



Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

Tactical Rifle SystemSABER-M700-308TR.com

SABER® M700™-308TR

Shown with Optional AccessoriesUtility & Design Patents at
APO-Patents.com

Caliber 
.308 Winchester (optional 6.5 Creedmoor)

Action 
APO Accurized Remington Model 700® AAC-SD™ Short Action 
Receiver, Carbon Steel, Cerakote Armor Black Finish 

Bolt 
Strong Two-Lug Bolt Design 
(optional larger tactical bolt knob)

Trigger 
Single-Stage Adjustable Enclosed Body (set to 3 lbs.)

Barrel 
20” Hammer Forged Carbon Steel, 5R - 1:10 Twist, Muzzle 
Threaded ⅝-24

Muzzle Brake 
AAC Blackout 51T (alternate manufacturer and models available)

Sound Suppressor (optional) 
AAC 762SD (alternate manufacturer and models available)

Chassis 
SABER Modular Rifle Chassis System MRCS-AR RSA-A3 MOD-1

Shoulder Stock - Ergonomic 
Push Button Adjustable Hybrid (PBA-H) with Tool-less Positive 
Locking Adjustments

Stock Interface 
Double Locking Alloy Folding Hinge, Tension Adjustable 
(optional Fixed & Locking Stainless Steel)

Magazine - Box 
10rd Detachable AICS Patterned (x1) (optional 5/10rd Polymer Mags)

Hand Grip 
Magpul MOE Grip

Grip Angle Adapters 
11⁰ (optional 17.5⁰ and 27⁰)

Forend 
AR-08 Octagonal Aluminum Alloy M-LOK® Accessory Mounting 
Locations 3-6-9-12 o’clock Positions

Monolithic Scope Rail 
20 MOA Slant, MIL-STD 1913, Co-Linear Mounted Day & 
Night Optics

Accessory Rails 
 ▪ M-LOK Picatinny Accessory Rails (optional) 
 ▪ M-LOK Accessories Kit (optional)

Surface Coatings & Colors (Other Cerakote Colors Available) 
 ▪ Barreled Action - Cerakote Ceramic Coating Armor Black 
 ▪ SABER Rifle Chassis - MIL-STD 8125 Black Hard Coat Anodized 
  (MIL-STD 810 Salt Fog Corrosion Resistance)

Accuracy 
Sub-MOA 3-Shot Group with Match Grade Ammunition

Transit Case 
Cardboard Shipping Container 
Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional) 
Nylon Padded Field Carry Bag (optional)

Base Rifle Weight 
11.3 lbs. (approximately)

 
Specifications are Subject to Change.  Custom Configurations Available.

Ashbury Precision Ordnance’s SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is the operational standard for intermediate to long range tactical 
rifle platforms.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is designed to provide shooters with an accurate and ergonomically adjustable 
tactical rifle designed for reliable service under tough conditions in the field or on the range.  Chambered for the versatile 
.308 Winchester cartridge, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides long range shooters with reliable sub-MOA precision out to 
distances of 1,000 yards.

Designed for accuracy and dependability, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides shooters with many quality features. The 
Action: Remington’s proven Model 700 bolt action receiver manufactured from quality carbon steel, accurized by experienced 
APO Precision Weapon Section gunsmiths and coated with a tough, corrosion-resistant Cerakote ceramic finish.  The Barrel: 20 
inch hammer forged carbon steel - medium-heavy contour - 1-in-10” twist bore – threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle 
brake suppressor adapter.  The Trigger: Reliable, adjustable single-stage trigger that breaks cleanly and crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented Rifle Chassis:  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is built on Ashbury’s ergonomically adjustable MRCS-AR MOD-1 
modular rifle chassis system.  SABER rifle chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, require no bedding to obtain optimal accuracy and 
are impervious to hot and cold weather conditions.  The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock:  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle features 
the PBA-H (Push Button Adjustable Hybrid) with length of pull, vertical recoil pad drop and thumbscrew cheek piece height 
adjustments.  Stock adjustments are completely tool-less and positive locking!  The PBA-H shoulder stock is fitted with a butt 
hook as standard equipment for non-shooting hand support and a rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available as 
a user-installable option.

SABER modular rifle chassis feature a user-adjustable hand grip, to change distance-to-trigger (for large and small hands) with 
a comfortable 11⁰ grip angle. Optional hand grips and grip angles are available.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is fitted with an 
ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-release and comes with one 10 round AICS patterned magazine.

The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle’s AR-08 aluminum alloy MOD-1 forend has a unique octagonal design with M-LOK® accessory 
rail mounting locations at 3, 6, 9 and 12 o’clock positions.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle additionally features Ashbury’s 
patented, continuous one-piece MIL-STD 1913 20 MOA unitized monolithic top rail that provides structural rigidity for long 
range accuracy, secure in-line mounting of the rifle scope, and clip-on night vision or thermal imager device.  Shoot-ability, 
comfort, ergonomic adjustability, modularity, and low-felt recoil with sub-MOA accuracy are hallmarks of the SABER M700 
Tactical Rifle.



Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

Tactical Rifle SystemSABER-M700-308TR.com

SABER® M700™-308TR

Shown with Optional AccessoriesUtility & Design Patents at
APO-Patents.com

Caliber 
.308 Winchester (optional 6.5 Creedmoor)

Action 
APO Accurized Remington Model 700® AAC-SD™ Short Action 
Receiver, Carbon Steel, Cerakote Armor Black Finish 

Bolt 
Strong Two-Lug Bolt Design 
(optional larger tactical bolt knob)

Trigger 
Single-Stage Adjustable Enclosed Body (set to 3 lbs.)

Barrel 
20” Hammer Forged Carbon Steel, 5R - 1:10 Twist, Muzzle 
Threaded ⅝-24

Muzzle Brake 
AAC Blackout 51T (alternate manufacturer and models available)

Sound Suppressor (optional) 
AAC 762SD (alternate manufacturer and models available)

Chassis 
SABER Modular Rifle Chassis System MRCS-AR RSA-A3 MOD-1

Shoulder Stock - Ergonomic 
Push Button Adjustable Hybrid (PBA-H) with Tool-less Positive 
Locking Adjustments

Stock Interface 
Double Locking Alloy Folding Hinge, Tension Adjustable 
(optional Fixed & Locking Stainless Steel)

Magazine - Box 
10rd Detachable AICS Patterned (x1) (optional 5/10rd Polymer Mags)

Hand Grip 
Magpul MOE Grip

Grip Angle Adapters 
11⁰ (optional 17.5⁰ and 27⁰)

Forend 
AR-08 Octagonal Aluminum Alloy M-LOK® Accessory Mounting 
Locations 3-6-9-12 o’clock Positions

Monolithic Scope Rail 
20 MOA Slant, MIL-STD 1913, Co-Linear Mounted Day & 
Night Optics

Accessory Rails 
 ▪ M-LOK Picatinny Accessory Rails (optional) 
 ▪ M-LOK Accessories Kit (optional)

Surface Coatings & Colors (Other Cerakote Colors Available) 
 ▪ Barreled Action - Cerakote Ceramic Coating Armor Black 
 ▪ SABER Rifle Chassis - MIL-STD 8125 Black Hard Coat Anodized 
  (MIL-STD 810 Salt Fog Corrosion Resistance)

Accuracy 
Sub-MOA 3-Shot Group with Match Grade Ammunition

Transit Case 
Cardboard Shipping Container 
Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional) 
Nylon Padded Field Carry Bag (optional)

Base Rifle Weight 
11.3 lbs. (approximately)

 
Specifications are Subject to Change.  Custom Configurations Available.

Ashbury Precision Ordnance’s SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is the operational standard for intermediate to long range tactical 
rifle platforms.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is designed to provide shooters with an accurate and ergonomically adjustable 
tactical rifle designed for reliable service under tough conditions in the field or on the range.  Chambered for the versatile 
.308 Winchester cartridge, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides long range shooters with reliable sub-MOA precision out to 
distances of 1,000 yards.

Designed for accuracy and dependability, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides shooters with many quality features. The 
Action: Remington’s proven Model 700 bolt action receiver manufactured from quality carbon steel, accurized by experienced 
APO Precision Weapon Section gunsmiths and coated with a tough, corrosion-resistant Cerakote ceramic finish.  The Barrel: 20 
inch hammer forged carbon steel - medium-heavy contour - 1-in-10” twist bore – threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle 
brake suppressor adapter.  The Trigger: Reliable, adjustable single-stage trigger that breaks cleanly and crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented Rifle Chassis:  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is built on Ashbury’s ergonomically adjustable MRCS-AR MOD-1 
modular rifle chassis system.  SABER rifle chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, require no bedding to obtain optimal accuracy and 
are impervious to hot and cold weather conditions.  The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock:  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle features 
the PBA-H (Push Button Adjustable Hybrid) with length of pull, vertical recoil pad drop and thumbscrew cheek piece height 
adjustments.  Stock adjustments are completely tool-less and positive locking!  The PBA-H shoulder stock is fitted with a butt 
hook as standard equipment for non-shooting hand support and a rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available as 
a user-installable option.

SABER modular rifle chassis feature a user-adjustable hand grip, to change distance-to-trigger (for large and small hands) with 
a comfortable 11⁰ grip angle. Optional hand grips and grip angles are available.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is fitted with an 
ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-release and comes with one 10 round AICS patterned magazine.

The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle’s AR-08 aluminum alloy MOD-1 forend has a unique octagonal design with M-LOK® accessory 
rail mounting locations at 3, 6, 9 and 12 o’clock positions.  The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle additionally features Ashbury’s 
patented, continuous one-piece MIL-STD 1913 20 MOA unitized monolithic top rail that provides structural rigidity for long 
range accuracy, secure in-line mounting of the rifle scope, and clip-on night vision or thermal imager device.  Shoot-ability, 
comfort, ergonomic adjustability, modularity, and low-felt recoil with sub-MOA accuracy are hallmarks of the SABER M700 
Tactical Rifle.



Ashbury Precision Ordnance APO®

SABER M700-308TR

SABER®M700™

TACTICAL RIFLE SYSTEM

v20180730

Tactical Rifle SystemSABER-M700-308TR.com

SABER® M700™-308TR Ballistics & accessories

Distance
Yards Meters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

External Ballistics
.308 Winchester 175gr Match 2600fps .547BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

0
1.25
3.75
7.00

10.50
14.50
19.25
24.25
30.00
36.75
44.25

2434
2274
2120
1970
1826
1688
1555
1428
1307
1197
1107

0
0.4
1.1
2.0
3.1
4.2
5.6
7.1
8.8

10.7
12.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

.308 Winchester
BTHP Open Tip Match
2600± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

175gr
0.547 (G1)
SABER M700-
308TR 20” BBL

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

Modular by Definition... Performance Engineered by Design

Made in USA

Long Range

Contact us for Complete Rifle Packages, Match-grade Ammunition, Armorer & Precision Rifle Marksmanship Training

Other Colors & Coatings Available
Kryptek® Camo Multicam® Camo OD Green Flat Dark Earth Armor Black Sniper Grey

Coatings & Finishes

Accessories
 ▪ Premium Rifle Scopes
 ▪ SABER EO Scope Rings
 ▪ Monopod, 3-Position Adjustable
 ▪ Bipod
 ▪ Sling - Shooting / Carry
 ▪ Sound Suppressor
 ▪ Precision Rifle Cleaning Kit
 ▪ Protective Padded Nylon Field Bag
 ▪ Hard Transit Case - Custom 
  Foam Interior
 ▪ Ballistic Software & Hand-held 
  Computer

 ▪ Ballistic Calculator .308Win - Analog 
  (no batteries required)
 ▪ Magazines, Box 5 & 10rd Capacity
 ▪ SABER Field Multi-Tool
 ▪ Anti-Cant Device, Scope Mounted
 ▪ Angle Cosine Indicator (ACI)
 ▪ Spare Fasteners Package
 ▪ Armorer Repair Parts Kit
 ▪ Sniper’s Field Tool Kit
 ▪ Observation Spotting Scope / TACT 3 
  Compact Tripod Kit
 ▪ RSTA-II Tripod Shooting System

Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

Ashbury Precision Ordnance Mfg. ▪ 84 Business Park Circle ▪ Ruckersville ▪ Virginia ▪ 22968 ▪ 434-296-8600
AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com ▪ info@AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com

M700 is a trademark and used with the authorization of RA Brands, L.L.C.


