SABER[®] M700[™]



TACTICAL RIFLE SYSTEM

horan din

SABER M700-308TR

LONG RANGE

Modular by Definition... Performance Engineered by Design

SABER[®] M700[™]-308TR

SABER-M700-308TR.com

TACTICAL RIFLE SYSTEM

Ashbury Precision Ordnance's SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is the operational standard for intermediate to long range tactical rifle platforms. The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is designed to provide shooters with an accurate and ergonomically adjustable tactical rifle designed for reliable service under tough conditions in the field or on the range. Chambered for the versatile .308 Winchester cartridge, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides long range shooters with reliable sub-MOA precision out to distances of 1,000 yards.

Designed for accuracy and dependability, the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle provides shooters with many quality features. *The Action:* Remington's proven Model 700 bolt action receiver manufactured from quality carbon steel, accurized by experienced APO Precision Weapon Section gunsmiths and coated with a tough, corrosion-resistant Cerakote ceramic finish. *The Barrel:* 20 inch hammer forged carbon steel - medium-heavy contour - 1-in-10" twist bore – threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle brake suppressor adapter. *The Trigger:* Reliable, adjustable single-stage trigger that breaks cleanly and crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented Rifle Chassis: The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is built on Ashbury's ergonomically adjustable MRCS-*AR* MOD-1 modular rifle chassis system. SABER rifle chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, require no bedding to obtain optimal accuracy and are impervious to hot and cold weather conditions. **The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock:** The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle features the PBA-H (Push Button Adjustable Hybrid) with length of pull, vertical recoil pad drop and thumbscrew cheek piece height adjustments. Stock adjustments are *completely tool-less* and positive locking! The PBA-H shoulder stock is fitted with a butt hook as standard equipment for non-shooting hand support and a rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available as a user-installable option.

SABER modular rifle chassis feature a user-adjustable hand grip, to change distance-to-trigger (for large and small hands) with a comfortable 11° grip angle. Optional hand grips and grip angles are available. The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle is fitted with an ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-release and comes with one 10 round AICS patterned magazine.

The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle's AR-08 aluminum alloy MOD-1 forend has a unique octagonal design with M-LOK[®] accessory rail mounting locations at 3, 6, 9 and 12 o'clock positions. The SABER M700 Tactical Rifle additionally features Ashbury's patented, continuous one-piece MIL-STD 1913 20 MOA unitized monolithic top rail that provides structural rigidity for long range accuracy, secure in-line mounting of the rifle scope, and clip-on night vision or thermal imager device. Shoot-ability, comfort, ergonomic adjustability, modularity, and low-felt recoil with sub-MOA accuracy are hallmarks of the SABER M700 Tactical Rifle.









Shown with Optional Accessories

CALIBER

.308 Winchester (optional 6.5 Creedmoor)

ACTION

APO Accurized Remington Model 700® AAC-SD[™] Short Action Receiver, Carbon Steel, Cerakote Armor Black Finish

BOLT

Strong Two-Lug Bolt Design (optional larger tactical bolt knob)

TRIGGER Single-Stage Adjustable Enclosed Body (set to 3 lbs.)

BARREL

20" Hammer Forged Carbon Steel, 5R - 1:10 Twist, Muzzle Threaded ⁵∕₈-24

MUZZLE BRAKE AAC Blackout 51T (alternate manufacturer and models available)

SOUND SUPPRESSOR (optional) AAC 762SD (alternate manufacturer and models available)

CHASSIS SABER Modular Rifle Chassis System MRCS-AR RSA-A3 MOD-1

SHOULDER STOCK - ERGONOMIC Push Button Adjustable Hybrid (PBA-H) with Tool-less Positive Locking Adjustments

STOCK INTERFACE

Double Locking Alloy Folding Hinge, Tension Adjustable (optional Fixed & Locking Stainless Steel)

MAGAZINE - BOX 10rd Detachable AICS Patterned (x1) (optional 5/10rd Polymer Mags)

HAND GRIP Magpul MOE Grip

GRIP ANGLE ADAPTERS

11° (optional 17.5° and 27°)

FOREND

AR-08 Octagonal Aluminum Alloy M-LOK[®] Accessory Mounting Locations 3-6-9-12 o'clock Positions

MONOLITHIC SCOPE RAIL

20 MOA Slant, MIL-STD 1913, Co-Linear Mounted Day & Night Optics

ACCESSORY RAILS

- M-LOK Picatinny Accessory Rails (optional)
- M-LOK Accessories Kit (optional)

SURFACE COATINGS & COLORS (Other Cerakote Colors Available)

- Barreled Action Cerakote Ceramic Coating Armor Black
- SABER Rifle Chassis MIL-STD 8125 Black Hard Coat Anodized (MIL-STD 810 Salt Fog Corrosion Resistance)

ACCURACY

Sub-MOA 3-Shot Group with Match Grade Ammunition

TRANSIT CASE

Cardboard Shipping Container

Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional) Nylon Padded Field Carry Bag (optional)

BASE RIFLE WEIGHT 11.3 lbs. (*approximately*)

Specifications are Subject to Change. Custom Configurations Available.

SABER® M700™-308TR BALLISTICS & ACCESSORIES

SABER-M700-308TR.com

EXTERNAL BALLISTICS

.308 Winchester 175gr Match 2600fps .547BC

	0			
Dist Yards	ance Meters	Elevation MOA	Elevation MILS	Velocity FPS
100	91	0	0	2434
200	183	1.25	0.4	2274
300	271	3.75	1.1	2120
400	366	7.00	2.0	1970
500	457	10.50	3.1	1826
600	549	14.50	4.2	1688
700	640	19.25	5.6	1555
800	732	24.25	7.1	1428
900	823	30.00	8.8	1307
1000	914	36.75	10.7	1197
1100	1006	44.25	12.8	1107

Station Pressure: 29.53 in. Hg. Humidity: 78% Temperature: 59° Elevation: Oft ASL	Caliber: Bullet Type: Velocity:	.308 Winchester BTHP Open Tip Match 2600± Feet Per Second	Bullet Weight: Ballistic Coefficient: Rifle:	175gr 0.547 (G1) SABER M700- 308TR 20" BBL
--	---------------------------------------	---	--	---

Made in USA

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

ACCESSORIES

- Premium Rifle Scopes
- SABER EO Scope Rings
- Monopod, 3-Position Adjustable
- Bipod
- Sling Shooting / Carry
- Sound Suppressor
- Precision Rifle Cleaning Kit
- Protective Padded Nylon Field Bag
- Hard Transit Case Custom Foam Interior
- Ballistic Software & Hand-held Computer

- Ballistic Calculator .308Win Analog (no batteries required)
- Magazines, Box 5 & 10rd Capacity
- SABER Field Multi-Tool
- Anti-Cant Device, Scope Mounted
- Angle Cosine Indicator (ACI)
- Spare Fasteners Package
- Armorer Repair Parts Kit
- Sniper's Field Tool Kit
- Observation Spotting Scope / TACT 3 Compact Tripod Kit
- RSTA-II Tripod Shooting System

Contact us for Complete Rifle Packages, Match-grade Ammunition, Armorer & Precision Rifle Marksmanship Training

TACTICAL RIFLE SYSTEM

COATINGS & FINISHES



Kryptek® Camo Multicam® Camo

Other Colors & Coatings Available

Scan me

Ashbury Precision Ordnance Mfg. • 84 Business Park Circle • Ruckersville • Virginia • 22968 • 434-296-8600 AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com • info@AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com M700 is a trademark and used with the authorization of RA Brands, L.L.C.